Urban 1000%

23,401
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Age 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total

Female 896 999 624 2,588 1,304 223 6,634 28.3%

Male 949 1,006 701 9,264 4,251 596 16,767 71.7%

Total 1,845 2,005 1,325 11,852 5,555 819 23,401 100%
7.9% 8.6% 5.7% 50.6% 23.7% 3.5%

Registered Persons Of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan (excluding SYR and IRQ)

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)
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YEM 14,645 62.6% Serious medical condition 2,364 10.1% Pre-2011 1,754 7.5%
SuD 6,174 26.4% Disability 1,077 4.6% 2011 652 2.8%
SOM 793 3.4% Woman at risk 602 2.6% 2012 1,289 5.5%
Other* 1,789 7.6% Specific legal and physical protection needs 445 1.9% 2013 2,770 11.8%
Child at risk 331 1.4% 2014 2,254 9.6%
Single parent 282 1.2% 2015 3,739 16.0%
Older person at risk 112 0.5% 2016 1,712 7.3%
2011 857 3.0% Unaccompanied or separated child 88 0.4% 2017 2,346 10.0%
2012 691 2.4% Individuals with Specific Needs 3,784 16.2% 2018 5,522 23.6%
2013 2,353 8.3% Total 5,301 22.7% 2019 26 0.1%
2014 2,834 10.0% * An individual can have more than one specific need
2015 4.348 15.4% *The new arrivals excludes newborn
! . babies who will be represented under
2016 3,535 12.5% the registration trend.
2017 5,588 19.8%
2018 8,037 28.5%
2019 729 2.6%

Persons Of Concern Registration Trend since 01 March 2011
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* Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH,RUS....)
**The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who will be represented under the registration trend.

DAG lordan
Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees

UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org

UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp
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* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.
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Amman
Ma'an
Zarqa

Al Aqaba
Irbid

Al Balga
Al Mafraq
Al Karak
Madaba
Al Tafilah
Jarash
Ajloun

Other
Total Urban

Zatari
EIC
Azraq

Total Camps

{fl)) UNHCR

The UN Refugee Agency

18,507
1,299
828
551
533
447
309
294
291
214
53

36

39
23,401
0

0
0
0



